
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 EIENVEC

2 YEIROCE ÉVINCÉE H3 82 82

3 CI+RUZII VOYÈRE 4H 36 118

4 IIRU+TLR ZINC 6F 35 153

5 IR+EGSP? RUTILE 3C 14 167

6 EEHLTAR G(Y)PSIER N1 91 258

7 JTXMEIN HALETER O6 90 348

8 IJMN+OPL TEX 2D 67 415

9 MNP+BOUA JOLI G9 36 451

10 -IUTMNPS NOUBA 4A 31 482

11 M+DBAEAO INPUTS 13B 31 513

12 AM+KSEES BODEGA 1J 36 549

13 ES+TARFE KÉMIAS B10 72 621

14 LDNOUSE REFLÉTAS 11D 94 715

15 DELU+IAA HALÈTERONS O6 39 754

16 I+AMQGMW SALAUDE 15B 27 781

17 GMMQ+IER IWAN A1 39 820

18 GQR+NVAN MIME 2I 20 840

19 GNNQ+UTD VAR 10J 29 869

20 -SG?THLO NU B1 28 897

21 GLO+UQFD H(A)ST 5B 33 930

LOQUE 9K 25 955

ODS 9
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